
Team Name Captain Email Phone #

Hit N Run Kjarinda Hiller kjarinda.hiller@hsc.utah.edu 801-589-8763

Get A Grip Claudine Finlay mydino@q.com 801-599-5768

Serve Me A Double Garrett Snyder gsnyder@ita.usta.com 801-960-6254

Cottonwood Cross Courters Nicole Fisher fontainedebienvenu@gmail.com 801-455-8706

Serves Up Rod Keck rgkeck@comcast.net 510-219-4626

Sets In The City Javier Pinedo javierpinedo@rowlandhall.org 801-584-9511

Rack N Roll Marianne Page mariannepage@hotmail.com 801-372-4697

Babes N Balls Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 80-870-8440

Money Shots Regen McManus regen.mcmanus@imail.org 801-381-0591

Racquet Scientists Paul Williams prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Happy Volleys Amy Black amy.cpa@comcast.net 801-602-3210

Casual Sets Lisa Park lisaxpark@gmail.com 267-467-1811

I'd Hit That Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 80-870-8440

Back Handed Compliments Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591

Over Served Janine Piper janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602

UPURS Bye Jane McQuade jane.mcquade@ngc.com 801-390-9664

Baby Got Backhand Heidi Gordon hrford15@aol.com 801-953-9188

Brook Vietor brookpaige@hotmail.com 210-379-0212

Miss Hits Amy Johnson amycljohnson@gmail.com 801-477-6265

Kiss Our Aces Charlotte Kornik charlotte.kornik@me.com 801-548-6489

Deuce Bags & Ace Holes Jake Johnson airjake@gmail.com 801-633-4242

Stokes Strokes Heather Stokes hstokes_@msn.com 801-671-3903

Team 10-Ace Elizabeth Thomas elizabeththomas0603@gmail.com 602-327-8334


